
SHOWER

Immersion M-Series Thermostatic

Valve Trim with Handle

G-8043-LM40E-T

 

 

 

Information

Single metal handle and decorative trim plate

Use with G-8006 thermostatic rough valve

ADA

 

Finishes

24K Gold 24K Brushed

Gold

Architectural

Black™

Matte Black Polished

Chrome

Polished

Nickel

Steelnox®

(Satin Nickel)

Architectural

White
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S

M
4

                  3-3/8"
wall min. (85mm)

R
ou

gh
 -

 G
-8

00
6

2-
11

/1
6"

68
m

m

5/16"
8mm

2-1/16"
52mm

4-5/16"
110mmwall max

3-15/16"
100mm

11/16"
18mm

4-
5/

16
"

11
0m

m

O
1-9/16"

40mm
11

/1
6"

18
m

m

2-3/4"
70mm

3/16"
5mm

1-
7/

8"
48

m
m

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

